t

al

s

h

a

r

e

s

h

el

d

(

b

)

   Equit

y

Pre

fere

nce

Total

(

A

)

Pro

mote

r &

Pro

mote

r

Gro

up

6 778904

4
- - 77890

44

84.20 77890

44
- 77890

44

84.2

0
- 84.2

0

- - - - -

(

B

)

Publ

ic

16 146095

6
- - 14609

56

15.79 14609

56
- 14609

56

15.7

9
- 15.7

9

-

- -

- -

48

(

C

)

Non

Pro

mote

r-

Non

Publ

ic

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(

C

1

)

Shar

es

unde

rlyin

g

DRs

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(

C

2

)

Shar

es

held

by

Emp

loye

e

Trus

ts

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

  Tota

l

22 92,50,0

00

- - 92,50,

000

100.0

0

92,50,

000

- 92,50,

000

100.

00

- 100.

00

- - - - -

[B] Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

S.

N.

Name of the

shareholder

Pre-Issue Post-Issue Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered

No. of

Equity

Shares

As a %

of

Issued

Share

Capital

No. of

Equity

Shares

As a % of

Issued

Share

Capital

Number As a

percentage

As a % of

grand

Total

(a)+(b)+(c)

of Sub-

clause

(i)(a)

A Promoters

1 Vinod M Thaker 68,25,954 73.79 68,25,954 53.71 - - -

2 Amitava Samanta 6,00,350 6.49 6,00,350 4.72 -   - -

  Total (A) 74,26,304 80.28 74,26,304 58.43 - - -

B Promoter Group, Relatives and other Associates

3 Virendrakumar

Thaker

2,68,972 2.91 2,68,972 2.12 - - -

 4 Taraben M Thaker 42,917 0.46 42,917 0.34

 5 Manisha V Thaker 32,483 0.35 32,483 0.26

 6 Sangeeta V Thaker 18,368 0.20 18,368 0.14

  Total (B) 3,62,740 3.92 3,62,740 2.85 - - -

  Total (A+B) 77,89,044 84.20 77,89,044 61.28 - - -

[C] Shareholding of persons belonging to the category „Public‟ and holding more than 1% of our Equity

Shares

S.N. Particulars No. of Shares Percentage of pre-Issue

capital(%)

1 Akshay Bhai Mehta 233,334 2.52

2 Meeta H Mehta 188,672 2.04

3 Rakeshbhai babulal patel 163,335 1.77

4 Pinal Ben 131,251 1.42

5 Rakshit Shah 131,251 1.42

6 Varsha Ben Mehta 116,666 1.26

 Total 9,64,509 10.43

49

12. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in the

table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average Cost of Acquisition (in

Rs.)

Vinodkumar M Thaker 68,25,954 9.92

Amitava Samanta 6,00,350 26.65

13. None of our Directors or Key Managerial Personnel hold Equity Shares in our Company, other than as

follows:

Name of the Director  No. of Equity Shares % age of Pre-Issue Capital

 Vinodkumar Mahasukhlal Thaker 68,25,954 73.79

Amitava Samanta 6,00,350 6.49

Manmindersingh Makhija 35 Negligible